The OMAP 3 System on Module (SOM) is a compact, product-
ready hardware and software solution that fast forwards
embedded designs.
Based on Texas Instruments’ OMAP 3 processor family and
designed in the SOM-LV Type III form factor, the OMAP 3 module
offers essential features for handheld and embedded networking
applications. The OMAP 3 SOM-LV features the superset
OMAP3530 processor, but also supports OMAP3525, OMAP3515,

OMAP™ 3 SOM-LV Block Diagram
(Block diagram is not drawn to scale. For reference purposes only.)
OMAP 3 SOM-LV Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
SDRAM
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
NOR Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet
802.11
Ethernet Bluetooth
SOMOMAP3503-10-1672IFCR up to 600 128 256 8 Y Y Y
SOMOMAP3503-10-1670HFCR up to 600 128 256 0 Y N N
SOMOMAP3530-10-1672IFCR up to 600 128 256 8 Y Y Y
SOMOMAP3530-10-1670EFCR up to 600 128 256 0 N N N
This outline represents
the actual size of the
OMAP 3 SOM-LV
Type III form factor.